Min.
14
Typ.
28
12
1
22
100

0°
PER CHANNEL
Model Numbering Example:
To order a 45 watt, triple output, 15 Vdc, 15 Vdc and 5.2 Vdc, industrial grade power supply with
pins out the bottom (baseplate), the model number would be: NB45TI/15/15/5.2-B.  Triple output,
12 V, 15 V and 3.3 Vout, military grade, would be NB45TM/12/15/3.3-B.  The first output voltage in
the model number is located on channel 1, the second on channel 2 and the third on channel 3
(see case drawing).
How to Order:
N B  4 5  T  M  / 1 2 / 5 / 1 2 - A - D
FEAFEATURESTURES
SELECTION CHARTSELECTION CHART
OUTPUT CHARACTERISTICSOUTPUT CHARACTERISTICS
102 103 104 105
FREQUENCY
NB45T
45 Watts Output Power
TRIPLE OUTPUT
>> 6
1111 Knox Street  ̈ Torrance ̈ CA 90502 ̈ USA ̈ Tel: +1 310 202 8820 ̈ sales@martekpower.com
.1
2
5
 /
 3
.1
8
2
.8
7
5
 /
 7
3
.0
3
2.875 / 73.03
2.500 / 63.50
2.650 / 67.31
1.650 / 41.91
1.500 / 38.10
4-40 UNC-2B THRU 4 PLACES
3.00 / 76.2
2.275 / 57.79
2.500 / 63.50
1.875 / 47.63
1.275 / 32.39
-C Option
-B Option
-A Option
-A Option
.040 DIA ± .005
.50 / 12.7 MIN.
.30 / 7.6
.38 / 9.7
marking surface
base plate
.50 / 12.7
MIN.
.15 / 3.8
1
2
3
4
6
7
+ V IN
IN RTN
TRIM 1
TTL
Inches / Millimeters
.125 / 3.18
Industrial & Military Grades
0
5
8
9
TRIM 3

Series
Total Output Power
How to Order:
NBF  50 -  A -  D
• MIL-STD-461D Compliance CE101 and CE102
• Thermally Non-dissapative device
• Less than 1.0 volt drop across the NBF50
• Does Not Require External Components
• Meets Environmental Requirements of
MIL-STD-810E and MIL-STD-901C
• For Use With NB15, NB30, NB45 and NB50
Series DC/DC Converters
Vdc
A
Vdc
ºC
ºC
M Ohm
oz.
grams
inch
mm
inch3
cm3
Inches / Millimeters
.125 / 3.18 1.625 / 41.28
1.375 / 34.93
.625 / 15.88
.875 / 22.23
.125 / 3.18
4-40 UNC-2B THRU
4 PLACES
1.50 / 38.1
1.050 / 26.67
1.375 / 34.93
.450 / 11.43
.125 / 3.18
-C Option
-B Option
-A Option
-A Option
.040 DIA ± .005
.50 / 12.7 MIN.
.30 / 7.6
.38 / 9.7
marking surface
base plate
.50 / 12.7
MIN.
.15 / 3.8
1
2
3
4
+ IN
- IN
+ OUT
- OUT
1.75 / 44.5
0
0
28Vin - 50 watts
MIL-STD-461D, CE101-4
28Vin - 50 watts
MIL-STD-461D, CE102
With NBF50
Without NBF50
FEAFEATURESTURES
SPECIFICASPECIFICATIONSTIONS
CASE DRACASE DRA WINGWING
EMI COMPEMI COMPARISON GRAPHSARISON GRAPHS
0.01       0.02          0.04    0.06  0.8  0.1           0.2            0.4     0.6   0.8   1              2               4        6     8   10
120